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Chesapeake Western Railway
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Smith Dewitt & wife
Powell lioses F & wife
Roudabush Mary C &c

Pocahontas Company

Bolen John W & wife

66

66
74
8l

82

286
488

30
290

26

Instrument Recordation
B&S QOet 9 1901
Option  Dec 25 1901
Agreement Dec 23 1904
B &S Deec 19 1907
1908

B & S Jan 28
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Chesepeake Western Railway Pocahontas Comnany 86 136 B &S liey 22 1909 |



