

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H					
Chesapeake Western Railway									Smith Dewitt & wife	66	286	B & S	Oct 9 1901
"	"								Powell Moses F & wife	66	488	Option	Dec 25 1901
"	"	"							& Roudabush Mary C &c	74	30	Agreement	Dec 23 1904
"	"	"							Pocahontas Company	81	290	B & S	Dec 19 1907
"	"	"							Bolen John W & wife	82	26	B & S	Jan 28 1908

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Chesapeake Western Railway				Pocahontas Company	86	136	B & S	May 22 1909